UNOFFICIAL COPY
' { 8594815

ASSIGNVENT OF NOTE AND MORTGAGE

This Is an Assigrment made by First Federal Savings & Loan Assocliation ¥~
of Barrington, a corporation organized under the laws of the United States
(Assignor) to Suburban Bank of Barrlngton, Itiinois banking corporation
{Assignee). :

For value recelved, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers
to Assignee all right, title and interest of Assignor in a Mortgage dated
Octubcit 9, 1980 made by Robert W, Lathrop and Christine E. Lathrop to Assignor
filed Octuber 10, 1980 with the Reglistrar of Torrens Titles of Cook County,
f1linois as wcument No. LR 3182‘662{ncurbering the real estate legally
described on &xhibit A attached, together with ali of Assignor's right, |
title and interest !n and to a Note dated October 9, 1980 in the original ‘
principal sum of $55,000.00 made by Robert W, Lathrop and Chrlstine E.

Lathrop to the order of Aszignor {the Note]} and a Supplemental Agreement

dated October 9, 1980 execu’ec %y Robert W, Lathrop and Ghwistine E, Lathrop,
The Note, the Mortgage and the Sur-lemental Agreement are referred to as

the *Loan Documents”.

T 7T A9’ an inducement fo Assignee to aicept tHIs Assigment and purchase

the Note, the Mortgage and Supplemental /cinement, Assignor represents

and warrants to Assignee that: (a) the Nute, %he Mortgage and the Supplemental
Agreement are valid and subsisting obligations of the makers thereof enforceable
In accordance with the terms contained in the docurin®s; (b) the Note,

the Mortgage and the Supplemental Agreement are In al) rospects free from

ail defenses, both resl and personal; (c) the Note is frea Vrom any right

of offset or counterclaim; (d) the Mortgage is a valld lien o the real
estate legally described therein subject only to those metters det forth

on BExhibit B attached hereto; {e) the unpaid balance of the Note as of

the date of this Assigmment is $57,409.57 with interest accruing after

the date of this agreement at the rate of $19,.48 per diem; (f) Assignor

is the legal holder and owner of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note

and secured by the Mortgage; (g) there have been no prior assigments

of the Note or the Mortgage, nor has Assignor issued any participations;

and (g) Assignor has full right, power and authority to execute this Assigment

W




e e e g R
IS NATE SR NI A S AL A

"-'_I){’y.l":]!_.:‘:f b 2

LD ET e age) e

f r P Y At f;' I L_'};‘f"
Ve it eriteped Dadaette A 2itiid o

o
SARTTSTeN S S RNT S KN

T

LOT 21 IN BARRINGTON BILL(RA<T ACRES; BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART
OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF § 5 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ,YING WEST OF ELA ROAD AND PART OF THE
NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSITP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK CX®ZY. ILLINOIS, »7 A4 o ,fg‘\

/5¢ €. Hillside Koad

91015
) 35910 ﬁar/'//"vj "‘DM, /L Gooro

’
R o e
et roe cweltet geods ot oton
o 2e oajol? o

- t N
! AN A A

g el st o
.

. . . o e i AT
N TRTY B R DS FUTP R B S 3

P
s spnnaws 0 vhrerthon




UNOFFICIAL COPY

03594015

EXBIBIT B

Easement for public utilities, as shown on Plat of Subdivision
filed as Document No. LR 1397022.

Grant of easement as disclosed by Document No. LR 1178166.
Covenants and restrictions contained in Document No. LR 1398059,

Hexorandum of Judgment recorded as Document 25491630 on June 19,
1250 in favor of Delnor Hospital against Robert Lathrop for

sgl- oY .'\

Certificnic: of Purchase filed November 19, 1986 as Document No.
LR 3h68424.

Affidavit of lotics of Tax Sale filed November 19, 1966 by CNA
Tax Investors as Document No. LR 3568435.

MWWWW@XVMW%X
Taxes for the year 1987 aiwi all unpaid general taxes for prior years,

including tax sales, interest, penalties and costs.,

-

%
%
vb
(9}







UNOFFICIAL COY

GC3I&E2401 8

and to deliver the Loan Documents to Assignee.
Any person purchasing the Note or otherwise acouiring any interest

in the Loan Documents may do so in reliance upon the representations set

forth in this agreement.
Assignor wii! endorse and deliver the original Note and deliver

the original other Loan Documents to Assignee, and Assionor will execute
such additional documents end may be reasonably necessary to effectuate
the intent of this Assigrment and to perfect Assignee's interest in the
Note, ‘the Mortgage and the Supplemental Agreement. All of the rights and
the obligations contained in this agreement shall enure to the beneflt

of the succisors and assigns of Assignee and shall be binding upan tiv
successors and assigns of Assignor.

IN WITNESS WHERELS. this Assigment has been executed as of January
27, 1987,

FIRST FEDERAL INGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION
OF B'FRY







UNOFFICIAL.CORY,

! & 9
STATE OF ILLINOIS ) e Bt
) SS ':“‘l'? ey He / 2 5-3 )
m u;_m ) % e l '
l:_,'.'; Ty L i
. . J’/l 1} 1 ! ‘l Sl
- On this __ 2nd  day of Fbpruary R }93 _._
* ‘Kin M. Remensnyder the mblersigté_d officer, rbonally appeared
Russel C. Mann and Hugh H. !Palmer ‘ knom peptona Y to me to
be the President and ?Secretary, respettively, of First

Federal Savings & Loan Association of Barrington, and that they, as such
officars, being authorized so to do, executed the foregoing Instrument

for the pirposes therein contained, by signing the name of the corporatlon
by themse,l'ee as such officers,

IN WITNESS VAZREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and official sesl..

Notary I-"ubl e @?&M

My Comission Expires: /(0-//-90

NOTARIAL SEAL 3"“6‘#5&&*5‘?@ o

KIM M. REMENSNYDER
NOTARY PUBLIG, STATE OF o

Commission Ex iros OLL 11 WC’D

syetese




A, \ -
- ~ o
£y -

P . M F.’ - ) - - —
s o~ E—
% i ! &
‘ ' ~ —
~o ke
BT e ¢ =
C N T |
‘ b = . 3 R ) =
e -
L8

Cacca Senm T
mi.@@ﬁ.)q @\.— B\\Mm. h&\%hﬁh&.\*)ﬁ.ﬂ
@bm» Ensr &hn&@h _b_;.

ﬁ.\r..e L\C. koo ¢

Yo

B s S

]

v
I‘[

"

i

[
L
, AL g

o ",:Tl.ll A
ATRRRE]
(DN P S P '
? LN

".A\ N

bl R R
i
V?@¥¢v¥vWW¢db

S RIRY 4

apld L
AT AU

s
i
H




